

TAIYO AMERICA, INC.
 2675 Antler Drive, Carson City, NV 89701
 Phone: (775) 885-9959 Fax: (775) 885-9972

CERTIFICATE OF CONFORMANCE

This is to certify that the following product has been inspected prior to sale and shipment, and complies with the Manufacturing specifications for this product.

CA-90 FXT


Lot # 1022427

Mfg. Date: 2-24-21

Warranty Ends: 11-24-21

<u>PROPERTY</u>	<u>TEST METHOD</u>	<u>MANUFACTURING SPECIFICATION</u>	<u>RESULT</u>
FINENESS OF GRIND	TAI-0-0002	15 microns maximum	5 microns
COLOR	Visual Comparison	Equivalent to reference	Passed <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
VISUAL EXAMINATION	Microscopic examination		
	1. 1-mil drawdown of wet film	No bubbles, pits, voids, particles, color differences.	Passed <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>
	2. Wet film drawdown on grind gauge	No bubbles, pits, voids, particles, color differences.	Passed <input checked="" type="checkbox"/>

Verified By:

 P.C. SUPERVISOR 2/25/21

 Name, Title, Date

RECEIVED
OFFICE OF THE
DIRECTOR

DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY

MEMORANDUM FOR THE DIRECTOR, ARMY HEADQUARTERS, WASHINGTON, D.C.

1. The attached report contains information regarding the activities of the [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

2. It is recommended that the [redacted] be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

3. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

4. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

5. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

6. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

7. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

8. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

9. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

10. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

11. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

12. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

13. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

14. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

15. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

16. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

17. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

18. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

19. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

20. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

21. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

22. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

23. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

24. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

25. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

26. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

27. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

28. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

29. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

30. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

31. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

32. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

33. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.

34. The [redacted] should be [redacted] in the [redacted] area.